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Michael Mizrachi
Andrew Lichtenberger
Brandon Cantu

John Phan

Leonor Margets
Scott Fischman
Galen Hall

Jesse Martin
Bradley Libson
Aaron Jones

Dario Alioto

Erik Seidel

Stuart Rutter

Brian Brubaker

Rep Porter

Paul Volpe

Jon Turner

Farzad Bonyadi
Michael Benvenuti
Hasan Habib
Bertrand Grospellier
Robert Toye
Christopher George
Mikko Pispala
Nicholas Verkaik
Matt Graham

Todd Bryson
Richard Castro

Erick Lindgren

Bryan Micon
Alexander Meidinger
Jennifer Harman
Larry Wright
Charalampos Lappas
Mark Johns

Greg Raymer

Mark Trombley

Nick Brancato

Lee Goldman

Bryan Devonshire

Event #30: 2-7 Draw Lowball (No-Limit)

END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1

Amazon

Entries: 285 Remaining Players (at EOD): 66  Places Paid: 35

Buyin: $1,500 Prize Pool: $384,750

Miami, FL, US

EAST NORTHPORT, NY, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
TUSTIN, CA, US

London, , GB

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

SAN FRANCISCO, CA, US
SHREWSBURY, MA, US
ANNAPOLIS, MD, US
INDIANAPOLIS, IN, US
PALERMO, , IT
HENDERSON, NV, US
BIRMINGHAM, , GB
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA, US
WOODINVILLE, WA, US
WEST CHESTER, PA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US
LOS ANGELES, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DOWNEY, CA, US
VANDOEUVRE, , FR
BATON ROUGE, LA, US
CROTON ON HUDSON, NY, US
HELSINKI, , FI
TORONTO, ON, CA
HOUSTON, TX, US
BOLTON, ON, CA
CHINO, CA, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, , US
WEIDEN, , DE

RENO, NV, US

MC QUEENEY, TX, US
BRIGHTON, , GR

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
RALEIGH, NC, US
FOSTER CITY, CA, US
JERSEY CITY, NJ, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

86,100
63,150
61,750
47,900
35,750
34,875
33,875
33,850
30,875
29,475
29,075
28,800
26,575
25,725
25,575
25,500
25,450
22,475
22,400
21,875
21,650
21,275
21,175
19,675
19,550
19,225
19,125
18,675
16,800
16,600
16,425
15,550
15,450
15,075
14,850
14,525
14,050
13,700
13,100
13,025

Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /448 /3
Amazon /448 /5
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /449 /1
Amazon /456 /6
Amazon /448 /7
Amazon /456 /5
Amazon /450 /3
Amazon /460 /2
Amazon /455 /5
Amazon /447 / 4
Amazon /453 /4
Amazon /453 /7
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /459 /3
Amazon /453 /2
Amazon /449 /4
Amazon /454 /7
Amazon /448 / 2
Amazon /450 /4
Amazon /454 /5
Amazon /459 /5
Amazon / 455/ 1
Amazon /448 / 4
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /456 /1
Amazon /453 /3
Amazon /450 /7
Amazon /453 /1
Amazon /456 /4
Amazon /447 /7
Amazon /456 / 2
Amazon /448 /6
Amazon /456 /3
Amazon /460 /3
Amazon / 455/ 3
Amazon /453 /5
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /460 /1



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

Aaron Steury
Shunjiro Uchida
Ryan Tepen
Steven Hansen
Konstantin Puchkov
Lee Watkinson
Jeff Tims

Jeffrey Mervis
David Sklansky
Anton Makiievskyi
Philippe Narboni
Bryce Yockey
Elia Ahmadian
Justin Borrego
Jonathan Krela
Steven Albini
John Hardin

Ted Forrest
Dylan Wilkerson
Michael Smith
Chris Swan
Mark Dickstein
Berj Kacherian
Michael Watson
Michael Binger
Liv Boeree

FORT WAYNE, IN, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CHESTERFIELD, MO, US
Livermore, CA, US
MOSCOW, , RU
LAKEBAY, WA, US
CONROE, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
DNIPROPETROVSK, UA
VEIGY-FONCENEX, , FR
TORRANCE, CA, US
CHANTILLY, VA, US
NEWARK, CA, US
THUNDER BAY, ON, CA
CHICAGO, IL, US

Las Vegas, NV, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
SEATTLE, WA, US
GAINESVILLE, FL, US
LOS GATOS, CA, US
New York, NY, US
NORTH HOLLYWOOD, CA, US
TORONTO, ON, CA

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
EAST MOLESY, GB

12,700
12,700
12,400
12,400
12,050
11,975
11,650
11,500
11,375
10,900
10,100
9,375
9,325
8,725
8,700
8,325
7,700
7,525
7,125
6,875
6,825
6,800
6,750
5,950
5,750
5,000

Amazon /459 /4
Amazon /459/6
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon / 455/ 2
Amazon /460 /5
Amazon /450 /5
Amazon /453 /6
Amazon /450 /1
Amazon /447 /6
Amazon /455 /7
Amazon /447 /3
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon /459 /1
Amazon /460 /7
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /455/6
Amazon /450 /2
Amazon /448 /1
Amazon /449 /3
Amazon /460 /4
Amazon /447 [ 2
Amazon /449 /6
Amazon /456 /7
Amazon /450/6
Amazon /454 /2
Amazon /454 /6



